Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Mondgy

Wednesday:

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday

VAN BUREN
VARSITY BOYS GOLF

Date

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

September

September

Septem,ber
September
September

September

Follow Van Buren Athletics at:

7

8

10
11

14

17
19

21

12

16

18

22

23

30

cl023

Opponent

BVC Pre-Season Invitational
at Findlay Country Club
Warrior / Jaguar Classic
at Northstar'Golf Course
Port Clinton Classic
at Catawba: Island .Country Club
Tom Pickerel*Invitational
at Maumee Bay StatetP’arkaoIf Course
Liberty=Benton Invitational
at Sycamore Springs Golf Course
Columbus Academy Invitational
at Little Turtle Golf Club

Woodmore Invitational
‘at Stone Ridge Golf Course

Margaretta Invitational
at Woussickett Golf Course

Moeller Invitational
at Walden Ronds.Golf Course
BVC Mid-Season Invitational
at Hidden-Creek Golf Course
Sycamore Cup
.at Sycamore Springs Golf Course
' Dual Meet with Kalida
:at'Moose Landing Country/Club:
Division 11 NW Ohio District Preview
at Eagles Landing Golf Club
Nolan Bender Invitational
at Brookside Country Club
BVC Post-Season Invitational
at Moose Landing Country Ciub:
— . g £
Black Knigh Classic
at Sycamore Springs-Golf Course

Titan Invitational
at Sycamore Springs Golf Course

Website: vbathletics.net Twitter: @VB_Athletics

Facebook: Van Buren Schools Athletic Department

H/A
A

H

H

Time

10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
TBA
4:30 PM

2:30-PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM

12:00 PM




