VAN BUREN VARSITY BOYS GOLF 2023

Day	Date	M	Opponent	H/A	Time
Monday	August	7	BVC Pre-Season Invitational at Findlay Country Club	Α	10:00 AM
Tuesday	August	8	Warrior / Jaguar Classic at Northstar Golf Course	Α	9:00 AM
Wednesday	August	9	Port Clinton Classic at Catawba Island Country Club	Α	9:00 AM
Thursday	August	10	Tom Pickerel Invitational at Maumee Bay State Park Golf Course	Α	9:30 AM
Friday	August	11	Liberty-Benton Invitational at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	A	9:00 AM
Monday	August	14	Columbus Academy Invitational at Little Turtle Golf Club	Α	12:00 PM
Wednesday	August	16	Woodmore Invitational at Stone Ridge Golf Course	A	8:30 AM
Thursday	August	17	Margaretta Invitational at Woussickett Golf Course	A	8:30 AM
Saturdaý	August	19	Moeller Invitational at Walden Ponds Golf Course	A	12:00 PM
Monday	August	21	BVC Mid-Season Invitational at Hidden Creek Golf Course	Α	9:00 AM
Thursday	August	24	Sycamore Cup at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	Н	TBA
Tuesday	September	12	Dual Meet with Kalida at Moose Landing Country Club	Α	4:30 PM
Saturday	September	16	Division II NW Ohio District Preview at Eagles Landing Golf Club	Н	2:30/PM
Monday	September	18	Nolan Bender Invitational at Brookside Country Club	Α	12:30 PM
Friday	September	22	BVC Post-Season Invitational at Moose Landing Country Club	H	9:00 AM
Saturday	September	23	Black Knigh Classic at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	Ħ	12:30 PM
Saturday	September	30	Titan Invitational at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	Α	12:00 PM

Follow Van Buren Athletics at:

Website: vbathletics.net Twitter: @VB_Athletics Facebook: Van Buren Schools Athletic Department